Ort
Malterdingen
Rheinzabern
Teningen
Rheinzabern
Kandel
Kandel
Sulzburg
Freiburg
Freiburg
Paris
Hamburg
Teningen
Mdinstertal
Denver
Schluchsee
Sid-F
Waldkirch
Badenweiler
Simonswald
Bahl

Colmar

Biel

Riehen
Mdullheim

Bischwiller (F)
Kappelrodeck

Kruth (F)
Rastatt
Biengen
Bettmeralb
Rastatt
Rheinfelden
Freiburg
Breisach
Freiburg

Donaueschingel

Davos
Rheinfelden
Oberried
Aachen

Lauterbrunnen

Laufen (CH)
Ihringen
Elsass
Basel
Reichenau
Interlaken
Lauf
Badenweiler
Uster (CH)
Schoénau
Staufen
St.Leon-Rot
Braunlingen
Braunlingen

Datum
06.01.2006
08.01.2006
15.01.2006
05.02.2006
12.03.2006
12.03.2006
19.03.2006
02.04.2006
02.04.2006
09.04.2006
23.04.2006
23.04.2006
29.04.2006
06.05.2006
07.05.2006
10.05.2006
14.05.2006
13.05.2006
20.05.2006
20.05.2006
26.05.2006
09.06.2006
09.06.2006
11.06.2006
17.06.2006
18.06.2006
18.06.2006
24.06.2006
24.06.2006
25.06.2006
25.06.2006
07.07.2006
08.07.2006
08.07.2006
15.07.2006
19.07.2006
29.07.2006
04.08.2006
05.08.2006
05.08.2006
05.08.2006
20.08.2006
26.08.2006
27.08.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
16.09.2006
16.09.2006
23.09.2006
03.10.2006
07.10.2006
08.10.2006
08.10.2006

km
8,4
15
10
20
42,2
21,1
10,2
42,2
21,1
42,2
42,2
10
11,7

18,2
13
12

21,1

21,1

9,5

42,2
0,8
11

7,77
9,8
10

21,1
2,3
10
13
10
6,2

42,2
8,5

21,1
16,1
21,1
12
21,1
21,1
42,2
8,4
11
21,1
11,6
6,2
21,1
42,2
21,1

Teilnehmer km x TN

2
4

DN =

_L_Lw'\)a_k_k

I\)\II\)_L_L_L_L#_L(”_L_L_LI\)NJ;Q)_L_LE.;

N -

16,8
60,0
100,0
60,0
42,2
84,4
438,6
379,8
232,1
42,2
84,4
10,0
198,9
16,0
145,6
13,0
24,0
295,4
21,1
19,0
6.0
42,2
0.8
165,0
15,5
29,4
10,0
5,0
144,0
21,1
2,3
30,0
52,0
20,0
12,4
5,0
42,2
5,0
42,5
5,0
84,4
16,1
21,1
12,0
21,1
42,2
295,4
16,8
121,0
21,1
116,0
74,4
42,2
42,2
105,5



Selestat (F)
Mulnchen

Basel/Riehen

New York

Bad Krozingen
Bad Krozingen
FR-St.Georgen
Gundelfingen

Riegel
Basel
Freiburg

Bruchhausen

Herbolzheim

Pfaffenweiler

Badenweiler
Rheinzabern
Britzingen
Summe

08.10.2006
08.10.2006
28.10.2006
29.10.2006
05.11.2006
05.11.2006
11.11.2006
18.11.2006
19.11.2006
25.11.2006
26.11.2006
02.12.2006
02.12.2006
09.12.2006
09.12.2006
17.12.2006
31.12.2006

10
42,2
21,1
8,04

10
21,1

7,7

8,1
55
7,7
21,1
8,4
7,6

10
10

NOPRPONAN-=DROTOOONNO O

wW
(&,

50,0
211,0
42,2
16,1
60,0
189,9
38,5
32,0
8,1
11,0
38,5
42,2
50,4
30,4
48,0
20,0
350,0
5208,7



